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Zimsko prvenstvo RS
Banja Luka, 5. - 6.12.2009

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 50m Leðno/Back Otvoreno
06.12.2009 - 9:06 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 10 37.65 ŠANTIÆ Jelena MLBL Sisak, Hrvatska 2006
Rekordi BiH 11 - 12 34.81 VUJASIN Marija BLB Zrenjanin, Srbija 2004
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 32.42 VUJASIN Marija BLBL Banja Luka, BiH 2006
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 31.05 VUJASIN Marija BLBL Zagreb (CRO) 2008
Rekordi BiH 17 + 31.02 VUJASIN Marija BLBL Sarajevo (BiH) 2009
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang God.r. Vreme Bodova

Mlaðe pionirke

1. ÈUÈKOVIÆ Anðela 00 Leotar, TB 40.19 297
2. CVIKIÆ Ivana 99 Delfin, LA 41.53 269
3. TODOROVIÆ Andrea 01 22.April, BL 48.10 173
4. ŠOBOT Ivana 99 Olymp, BL 50.70 148
5. SLAVIÆ Anðela 01 Leotar, TB 51.12 144
6. RUNIÆ Tamara 00 Mladost, BL 52.62 132
7. BALAÆ Marija 00 Delfin, LA 55.95 110
8. PEÆANAC Anðela 99 Delfin, LA 57.19 103
9. MIZDRAK Ivana 02 22.April, BL 1:06.11 67

10. VLAÈIÆ Andrijana 99 Leotar, TB 1:07.41 63
DISK NINKOVIÆ Marija 00 Leotar, TB 1:10.08

6 - Pogrešan ulazak u cilj

Pionirke

1. SLIJEPÈEVIÆ Anja 97 22.April, BL 39.13 322
2. ÈUÈKOVIÆ Ana 98 Leotar, TB 39.38 316
3. RAÈIÆ Anðela 98 22.April, BL 39.73 308
4. ŽIVANIÆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TB 40.10 299
5. LUKIÆ Tamara 98 22.April, BL 40.95 281
6. MRDIÆ Nikolina 98 Leotar, TB 51.62 140
7. ANÐELIÆ Marina 98 Leotar, TB 56.97 104

Kadetkinje

1. PILJAK Ana 95 Olymp, BL 34.71 461
2. ŠANTIÆ Jelena 96 Mladost, BL 35.44 433
3. ÈUÈKOVIÆ Anja 96 Leotar, TB 36.81 387
4. ÈEKO Sanja 95 Olymp, BL 39.91 303

Omladinke

1. RADANOVIÆ Tanja 94 Leotar, TB 34.12 486

Otvoreno

1. RADANOVIÆ Tanja 94 Leotar, TB 34.12 486
2. PILJAK Ana 95 Olymp, BL 34.71 461
3. ŠANTIÆ Jelena 96 Mladost, BL 35.44 433
4. ÈUÈKOVIÆ Anja 96 Leotar, TB 36.81 387
5. SLIJEPÈEVIÆ Anja 97 22.April, BL 39.13 322
6. ÈUÈKOVIÆ Ana 98 Leotar, TB 39.38 316
7. RAÈIÆ Anðela 98 22.April, BL 39.73 308
8. ÈEKO Sanja 95 Olymp, BL 39.91 303
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Zimsko prvenstvo RS
Banja Luka, 5. - 6.12.2009

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 50m Leðno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang God.r. Vreme Bodova

9. ŽIVANIÆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TB 40.10 299
10. ÈUÈKOVIÆ Anðela 00 Leotar, TB 40.19 297
11. LUKIÆ Tamara 98 22.April, BL 40.95 281
12. CVIKIÆ Ivana 99 Delfin, LA 41.53 269
13. TODOROVIÆ Andrea 01 22.April, BL 48.10 173
14. ŠOBOT Ivana 99 Olymp, BL 50.70 148
15. SLAVIÆ Anðela 01 Leotar, TB 51.12 144
16. MRDIÆ Nikolina 98 Leotar, TB 51.62 140
17. RUNIÆ Tamara 00 Mladost, BL 52.62 132
18. BALAÆ Marija 00 Delfin, LA 55.95 110
19. ANÐELIÆ Marina 98 Leotar, TB 56.97 104
20. PEÆANAC Anðela 99 Delfin, LA 57.19 103
21. MIZDRAK Ivana 02 22.April, BL 1:06.11 67
22. VLAÈIÆ Andrijana 99 Leotar, TB 1:07.41 63

DISK NINKOVIÆ Marija 00 Leotar, TB 1:10.08
6 - Pogrešan ulazak u cilj


